62 EATON Data Centre Solutions
Accessories in-rackAccessories in-rack
Accessories .... in-rack
General 63
Earthing 64
Cable management 64-66
Thermal management 67-72
Shelving 73

Accessories in-rackAccessories in-rack
Enhanced vertical
cable manager Width mm Height U SRS ARS DRS Order Code
SRS - enhanced
vertical cable manager 90
42U - - SRAVCMA42U90B
47U - - SRAVCMA47U90B
Universal enhanced
vertical cable manager
100
42U - AVCMA42U100B
47U - AVCMA47U100B
52U - AVCMA52U100B
170
42U - AVCMA42U170B
47U - AVCMA47U170B
52U - AVCMA52U170B
260
42U - AVCMA42U260B
47U - AVCMA47U260B
52U - AVCMA52U260B
330
42U - AVCMA42U330B
47U - AVCMA47U330B
52U - AVCMA52U330B
400
42U - AVCMA42U400B
47U - AVCMA47U400B
52U - AVCMA52U400B
Vertical front to back
cable management trough Width mm Depth mm SRS ARS DRS Order Code
 Universal vertical front to back
 cable  management trough

2U ETN-PBP2U10
8U ETN-PBP8U10
Universal brush panel entry Height U SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Universal plain brush strip entry panel
1U OBSP1
2U OBSP2
Note: Finish in black as standard
Thermal management accessories
Base blanking options
Width
mm
Depth
mm SRS ARS DRS Order Code
DRS - base blanking kit 600
875 - - D3BB0608
1000 - - D3BB0610
1200 - - D3BB0612
1400 - - D3BB0614
DRS - base blanking frame 800
875 - - D3BB0808
1000 - - D3BB0810
1200 - - D3BB0812
1400 - - D3BB0814
68 EATON Data Centre Solutions
Accessories in-rackAccessories in-rack
Rack air baffles
Height
U
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
SRS - vertical baffles with
grommets baffles (pair)
42U
600
Silver
- - SRSVBPA42U6W
47U - - SRSVBPA46U6W
42U
800
- - SRSVBPA42U8W
47U - - SRSVBPA47U8W
SRS - top & bottom baffle kit
- 600 - - SRSTBBK6W
- 800 - - SRSTBBK8W
ARS - vertical brush strip
baffles (pair)
42U
600 Grey
- - ACVBPA426A
47U - - ACVBPA476A
52U - - ACVBPA526A
42U
600 Black
- - ACVBPA426B
47U - - ACVBPA476B
52U - - ACVBPA526B
42U
800 Grey
- - ACVBPA428A
47U - - ACVBPA478A
52U - - ACVBPA528A
42U
800 Black
- - ACVBPA428B
47U - - ACVBPA478B
52U - - ACVBPA528B
ARS - top & bottom baffle kit
- 600
Silver
- - ATBAB6W

kg
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
1U Ventilated cantilever shelf
35
190
Black
MS19B
300 MS30B
2U Ventilated cantilever shelf
400
MS40B
3U Ventilated cantilever shelf MS403B
Fixed shelves Load
kg
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Fixed shelf 35
450
Black
SV45B
580 SV58B
620 SV62B
720 SV72B
Quick fit 19” fixed shelf 35
350 QRSV35B
450 QRSV45B
550 QRSV55B
650 QRSV65B
750 QRSV75B
Quick fit full width fixed shelf 35
450 QRSVFW45B
550 QRSVFW55B
650 QRSVFW65B
750 QRSVFW75B
Fixed adjustable shelves Width
mm
Load
kg
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Standard duty universal fixed
adjustable depth shelf 1U high 450 45 750
Black
SDFAS1U45B
Heavy duty universal fixed
adjustable depth shelf 1U high
450
45
750 HDFAS1U45B
650 950 HDFAS1U65B
Heavy duty universal fixed adjustable
depth full width shelf 1U high 450 45 750 HDFAFW-
S1U45B
Heavy duty sliding shelves Load
kg
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Heavy duty 19”sliding shelf 100/
250
450
Black
QRTSV45B
600 QRTSV60B
750 QRTSV75B
Heavy duty full width sliding shelf 125
450 QRTSVFW45B
600 QRTSVFW60B
750 QRTSVFW75B
Keyboard shelf Load
kg Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Keyboard shelf 35 Black KT750B
Standard sliding shelves Load
kg
Depth
mm Colour SRS ARS DRS Order Code
19” Sliding shelf 50
450
Black
LDATSV45B
550 LDATSV55B
700 LDATSV70B
Shelving accessories
74 EATON Data Centre Solutions
Accessories in-rackAccessories in-rack
Server boots Height U SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Universal 19” mounted server boot
1U EUSBSBO01FB
2U EUSBSBO02FB
4U EUSBSBO04FB
5U EUSBSBO05FB
20U EUSBSBO20FB
Security accessories
Features:
•  Secure access
 Hardware attaches inside the enclosure and is not accessible when door is locked.
•  Easy access control
 Access requires only the key, eliminating the need for special equipment or
 passwords and access codes.
•  Visibility
 Mesh doors provide equipment visibility and air delivery whilst locked.
•  Retrofit
 Can be installed on racks with existing equipment.
•  Bend radius protection
 Patch panel protectors come with special drop outs to protect cable bend radius.
Server boots
Eaton's B-Line Business rack security server boots are designed to help
restrict access to 1U, 2U, 4U, 5U or 20U servers, and can work with any rack
or enclosure application.
•  Limits access to server
•  Designed for shallow equipment that does not extend in front of the rack
•  Suitable for DVR applications and switches
•  Fully enclosed top, bottom, and sides
•  All front server attachment hardware is enclosed inside server boot
•  Deep enclosure extends out in front of the rack for patching and gear on 5U and 20U sizes
•  Keys are keyed alike
•  Each includes: One server boot enclosure with lock and two keys
•  Finish: Black
Small server boot
Server boots with extension rails
Large server boots
Patch panel protectors
At B-Line, we know that it is critical to protect your equipment and network.
That’s why our range of security products provide an easy to implement
solution for physical layer security for all IT applications.
B-Line Rack Patch Panel Protectors and Server Boots provides a low cost
option for your next Data Centre project.
75EATON Data Centre Solutions
Accessories in-rackAccessories in-rack
Security accessories
Server boots with extension rails
B-Line also offers rack security server boots with extension rails (2) to cater for
sliding server systems.
Security cages
Privacy enclosure
Contained aisle POD systems
Server boots with extensions
Height
U
Depth
mm SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Universal 19” mounted server
boot with extension rails
5U
330 EUSBSBE0413FB
455 EUSBSBE0418FB
7U 330 EUSBSBE0613FB
Patch panel protectors
Height
U SRS ARS DRS Order Code
Universal 19” mounted

Reporting on configuration details -
Log in password -
Description Order Code
IS-800P InfraSolution standalone proximity HiD handles pair
1 x swipe card and power adaptor AH-IS-S800P
IS-800P InfraSolution standalone MiFARE handles pair
1 x swipe card and power adaptor AH-IS-S800M
ISW-USB-1.8 InfraSolution standalone handles data input
cable USB to DC2.5 plug 1.8m AH-IS-ISW-USN-1-8
ISC-P10 InfraSolution standalone
HiD smart card, pack of 10 AH-IS-ISC-P10
ISC-M10 InfraSolution standalone
MiFARE smart card, pack of 10 AH-IS-ISC-M10
Note: Handles available to suit either left
hand or right hand hinged doors
S-800P Proximity or S-800M MiFARE smartcard handle :
2pcs for front & rear door, with cables to connect

Accessories in-rack
Rack intelligence
Caption Sensors Order Code
2
IG-LP01-1M LED Lamp, 1m cord, ON/OFF via software or door sensor AH-IG-LP011M
IG-LP01-3M LED Lamp, 3m cord, ON/OFF via software or door sensor AH-IG-LP013M
IG-LP01/SW-1M LED Lamp, 1m cord, ON/OFF with switch AH-IG-LP01S
IG-LP01/SW-3M LED Lamp, 3m cord, ON/OFF with switch AH-IG-LP01S
3
IG-S01-1M Smoke sensor, 1m cable AH-IG-S011M
IG-S01-3M Smoke sensor, 3m cable AH-IG-S013M
4
IG-V01-1M Shock sensor, 1m cable AH-IG-V011M
IG-V01-3M Shock sensor 3m cable AH-IG-V013M
5 Mechanical door switch, 2m cord, pair AH-ISO-DSW-2M
6
IG-FB03-1M Flashing LED beacon, 1m cord AH-IG-FB031
IG-FB03-3M Flashing LED beacon, 3m cord AH-IG-FB033
7 IG-W01-3M 5m Rope type water sensor, IP68 connection and 3m Cat6 cable AH-IG-W013M
8
IG-TH01-2M Temperature and humidity sensor, 2m cable AH-IG-TH012M
IG-TH01-4M Temperature and humidity sensor, 4m cable AH-IG-TH014M
IG-T01-2M Temperature sensor, 2m cable AH-IG-T012M
IG-T01-4M Temperature sensor, 4m cable AH-IG-T014M
-
Adhesive inductive sensor, 2m cord, pair AH-ISO-DSI-2M
Adhesive inductive sensor, 4m cord, pair AH-ISO-DSI-4M
 vibration smoke humidity PDU control fan control security water temperature